DRINKS



cocktails

ST. BARTHS 75
fords gin, st. germain elderflower, guava infusion,
lemon juice, cava float

TOKI SWIZZLE
suntory toki whisky, oka kura yuzu

summer melon cordial, basil

GOLDEN HOUR

poblano-infused blanco tequila, nixta elote liqueur

orange, mole bitters

JEFFREY'S SOUR
lalo tequila, texas wildflower honey
citrus, egg white

MEXICAN MARTINI
blanco tequila, lime juice, orange liquer
olive brine, salted rim

ENGLISH MILK PUNCH
caribbean rum blend, pamplemousse, pineapple

TIJUANA PHARMACY
blanco tequila, ginger, honey, lemon

NEW SLANG
rittenhouse rye, bigallet china-china, cocchi rosa
braulio, orange bitters

VODKA ESPRESSO
tito's vodka, nola coffee liqueur, espresso

1975 MARTINI
a blend of london dry & botanic gins

with aromatic vermouth de chambéry
stirred with orange bitters
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zero proof cocktails

N/A HUGO SPRITZ

18 -
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apple spiced white tea, elderflower, san mon prosecco

PATHFINDER HIGHBALL
pathfinder hemp & root amaro, juniper verjus
citron soda

NO-SPRESSO MARTINI
cold brew, orange, cacao, coconut foam

HAPPY ACCIDENT
st. agrestis, giffard pamplemousse, amaro lucano
san momn prosecco
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wines by the glass

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
BiancaVigna PROSECCO SUPERIORE
VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY 2022

Raventos de Nit" BRUT ROSE

CONCA DEL RIU ANOIA, SPAIN 2022

Pierre Gerbais "Grains de Celles" ExTRA BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

Gusbourne BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

KENT, ENGLAND 2019

San Mon PROSECCO non-alcoholic

VITTORIO VENETO. ITALY NV

WHITE
Stadlmann "Badener Berg" GRUNER VELTLINER

NIEDEROSTERREICH, AUSTRIA 2022

15/60

16/64

33/130

33/130

14/54

18/70

Chateau Soucherie "Rangs de Long" cHENIN BLANC19/74

ANJOU, FRANCE 2023

Rebholz "WeisserBurgunder Trocken" pinoT BLANC22/86

PFALZ, GERMANY 2020
J. de Villebois sAUVIGNON BLANC
SANCERRE, FRANCE 2023
Billaud-Simon cHARDONNAY

CHABLIS, FRANCE 2023

26/102

32/126

Chappellet "Sangiacomo Vineyard" cuarponNay 33/130

CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA 2023

ROSE

Donnachadh "Rosé of Syrah"
STA. RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA 2024
La Bastide Blanche

BANDOL, FRANCE 2024

SHERRY

Equipo Navazos "La Bota de Fino #85"
MONTILA-MORILES, SPAIN

Valdespino "Viejo C.P." pALO CORTADO V.0.S.

JEREZ, SPAIN NV

RED

Jean-Louis Chave "Mon Coeur" GRENACHE BLEND
COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE 2023

Lorenza "Bechthold Vineyard" cinsaurr
MOKELUMNE RIVER, CALIFORNIA 2023

Presqu'ile "Estate Vineyard" piNoT NOIR

STA. MARIA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2023

Paolo Scavino NEBBIOLO

BAROLO, ITALY 2020

Les Fiefs de Lagrange CABERNET BLEND

ST. JULIEN, FRANCE 2018

Gaja Ca'Marcanda "Promis" CABERNET BLEND

BOLGHERI, ITALY 2022

beer & cider

MODELO ESPECIAL

BELL'S TWO HEARTED IPA

GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT

SHACKSBURY X MML "BAD BOY" CIDER
BEST DAY BREWING KOLSCH non-alcoholic

18/70

24/94

20/160

21/168

17/68

24/94

28/110

30/118

32/126

38/150
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